Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Adopted by emergency rulemaking at 20 Ill. Reg. 603, effective January 1, 1996, for a maximum of 150 days; adopted at 20 Ill. Reg. 7984, effective May 30, 1996; amended at 23 Ill. Reg. 3059, effective March 1, 1999; amended at 25 Ill. Reg. 1779, effective January 10, 2001; amended at 26 Ill. Reg. 14867, effective September 30, 2002; amended at 33 Ill. Reg. 12839, effective September 8, 2009.
